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JUGADOR

GALVAN NAVARRO, MANUEL
ROMAN ROCA, LUIS

CASCALLANA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
LEON TORRENT, MARIA

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO
MONTESDEOCA PEREZ, RODRIGO
FLEITAS RIVERO, JAIME

MESA FERRER, RAFAEL

MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ, MARCO A.

BOVONE LISSON, DARIO ANDREA
SUAREZ JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO
SUNESON, GUNNAR

MELIAN SOSA, EDUARDO JOSE
OLMOS OLMOS, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
SANTANA GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO

URRIZA LOPEZ, IGNACIO M.
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, AMBROSIO
BENITEZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
RUIZ ALZUETA, BEGONA

PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE M.
ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO

MELIAN ROMERO, VICTOR
RAMIREZ MARRERO, PABLO A.
RAMIREZ MARRERO, ALEJANDRO
DELGADO ARMAS, SAMUEL

RIVERO ALONSO, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ IRIBARNE, JAVIER
CAMBRELENG ROCA, ALVARO

ACOSTA PENATE, EULOGIO FRANCISCO
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HORA JUGADOR
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10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO

ROCA AROZENA, OCTAVIO

BENITEZ DE LUGO MASSIEU, JUAN J.
CUYAS JORGE, SALVADOR

BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
ORIHUELA TADEO, NOELIA
RUBIO ALVAREZ, ELENA
DIAZ RUBIO, INES

CRUZ RAMIREZ, GREGORIO

ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL A.
BERMUDEZ RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JAVIER
GARCIA MORALES, TOMAS JESUS

GONZALEZ SANTANA, JUAN M.
SANCHEZ ARENCIBIA, JOSE JUAN
SUAREZ JANARIZ, PEDRO
GONZALEZ ACOSTA, CARLOS JUAN

ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VICTOR
SEPULVEDA SANTANA, MARCO A.
DIAZ SAGREDO, ALFONSO

RAMOS VALENCIA, ANDREA D.
BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA J.
LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

CABRERA HERNANDEZ, M2 CARMEN

LIMINANA LEON, NICOLAS
BRITO RAMOS, JOSE LUIS
MONTESDEOCA ALONSO, CARLOS
GARZON MOLL, JAVIER

RODRIGO SANMARTIN, M. DESAMP.
ERIKSSON, LISA

RIVERO CORREA, PABLO

LINARES DELGADO, HERIBERTO
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12:10
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PEREZ O PRAY, JASON
SANTANA CORUIJO, AGUSTIN
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO
JIMENEZ QUESADA, FRANCISCO

GONZALEZ ELVIRA, FRANCISCO
MUNOZ BELMONTE, IGNACIO
MOLINA IGLESIAS, FRANCISCO
PAREDES TURNES, JUAN MANUEL

GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ, DARIO
CAITUCOLI , DOMINIQUE

DELGADO SANTANA, DOMINGO VALENTIN
CIVICO MALDONADO, JUAN ANTONIO

GARCIA CABALLERO, ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ NAGY, JORGE
UNSAIN ROMERO, JUAN MARIA
ARTILES RAMIREZ, OCTAVIO

MEAD DUGGAN, SANDRA

MARTIN ROBAYNA, JULIO

ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MARTA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MARIA

ALONSO VALERON, ANTONIO
MACHIN MARTIN, NICOLAS
GARCIA SICILIA, JESUS MANUEL
FERNANDEZ LUZARDO, EMILIO

BETANCOR ESTUPINAN, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, CRISTOBAL
MONIZ JULIA, LUIS M.

PEREZ BANO, JOSE LUIS

MONAGAS HERRERA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUGE, STEFAN

BARRUTIETA BAZTAN, IGNACIO
GUERRA DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO

ROUCKHOUT, ILS

POCH SOSA, PALMIRA

VILASACK BOUNMY, SOUN
MARTINEZ DE LA BARRERA, ROSARIO

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, F. JAVIER
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, JACOB MANUEL
MENA ESTEVA, JOSE

RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO

MARTIN BETANCOR, FRANCISCO
KARLSSON ENEROTH, BARBARA
RIOYO URQUIO, ASUNCION
RIOS NAVARRO, MANUEL

[ S N = [ S S = [ S O S = R R R R [ R S G N [ R S G N [ S S =Y

[EY

[ S S =Y

[ S S G N

12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40

12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10

13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40

13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50

MIRA SOSA, ADOLFO

SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
MACHADO SACRAMENTO, JUAN

URBIN SUAREZ, MARIA DEL PINO
VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA A.

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA ANTONIA
THORNER BERGSTROM, INGER

CABRERO ACOSTA, ANTONIO
FERRETE GARCIA, JOSEP M2

CULLEN FIGUEROA, PEDRO A.
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO
NAVAS HERRERO, CLAUDIO
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO

SERNA HERRAN, INIGO

MEDINA POCH, PABLO
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, CARLOS
GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER DE

NARANJO SEGURA, LUIS

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO

LAGO BRAVO DE LAGUNA, VICTOR
FERNANDEZ IRIBARNE, MARCELO

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, GUADALUPE
ROCA JARAMILLO, MARGARITA

PEREZ PEREZ, JUAN REYES

OJEDA SOSA, M2 JOSEFA
AMADOR BRITO, FERMIN ULISES
CRUIJEIRAS PEREZ, M2. ASUNCION

GONZALEZ DAVILA, OCTAVIO
DELGADO CHAUTON, LUIS
FALCON LOPEZ, JERONIMO
BRITO DAVILA, MARIO

MARRERO SUAREZ, ERNESTO
VILLARREAL SANCHO, AMELIA
VICENTE JIMENEZ, ANTONIO DE
SANCHEZ MIRANDA, ISABEL



